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VCTY E1.OT/2.OTVCTY E1.OT/2.OTVCTY E1.OT/2.OT
Hydraulic Hand StakerHydraulic Hand StakerHydraulic Hand Staker

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model VCTY-E 1.0 VCTY-E 2.0

Rated lifting capacity (kg)

Max lifting height 9mm)

Lowered heights of forks (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Adjustable width of forks (mm)

Lifting speed (mm/stroke)

Lowering speed (mm/stroke)

Operation power of hand crank (kg)

Outer width of front of legs (mm)

Min. Refuel volume for fuel tank (L)

Front wheel size (mm)

Rear wheel size (mm)

Overall size (mm)

Self weight (kg)

1000

1600

90

900

320-750

20

controllable

24

690

1.6

1390x780x2040

200

2000

1600

90

900

340-750

14

Controllable

32

690

2.0

1390x780x2040

240

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

Easy and Comfortable handling through

ergonomically handles, effortabless

pulling during transport with long tiller.

Efortless and quick lifting for using
foot pedel without loads.

Mechanical wheel lock for rear wheel

FEATURES :
Three position control handle.

Safety overload value.

Top of stroke oil by-pass system.

Hard chrome plated ram.

Latest technology of hydraulic pump and cylinder

which requires less pumping effort.

Adjustable fork from 320mm to 750mm.

Foot pump as well as hand pump.

Scissor Lift High Lift Pallet
Pallet Truck

(Manual and Electric)

Stacker
(Manual and Electric)

Other Products :

74x70O74x52O

180x50O180x50O
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