## VCTY E1.OT/2.OT Hydraulic Hand Staker

# VANKOS HYD

#### **FEATURES:**

- Three position control handle.
- · Safety overload value.
- Top of stroke oil by-pass system.
- Hard chrome plated ram.
- Latest technology of hydraulic pump and cylinder which requires less pumping effort.
- Adjustable fork from 320mm to 750mm.
- Foot pump as well as hand pump.

#### **PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS**

Easy and Comfortable handling through ergonomically handles, effortabless pulling during transport with long tiller.



Efortless and quick lifting for using foot pedel without loads.



Mechanical wheel lock for rear wheel



#### **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	VCTY-E 1.0	VCTY-E 2.0
Rated lifting capacity (kg)	1000	2000
Max lifting height 9mm)	1600	1600
Lowered heights of forks (mm)	90	90
Fork length (mm)	900	900
Adjustable width of forks (mm)	320-750	340-750
Lifting speed (mm/stroke)	20	14
Lowering speed (mm/stroke)	controllable	Controllable
Operation power of hand crank (kg)	24	32
Outer width of front of legs (mm)	690	690
Min. Refuel volume for fuel tank (L)	1.6	2.0
Front wheel size (mm)	Ø74x52	Ø74x70
Rear wheel size (mm)	ø180x50	ø180x50
Overall size (mm)	1390x780x2040	1390x780x2040
Self weight (kg)	200	240



### Other Products:



Scissor Lift



**High Lift Pallet** 



Pallet Truck
(Manual and Electric)



Stacker (Manual and Electric)

